

WEST TRANSFER POINT CONCRETE REPAIRS

CONTRACT NO. 8560

DATE: 6/25/2020

Item	Quantity	Bachmann Construction Company, Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$7,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,840.00	\$6,840.00	\$15,000.00
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	105.00	\$59.00	\$6,195.00	\$30.00
40402.0 - 9 INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	105.00	\$110.00	\$11,550.00	\$140.00
90001.0 - CONCRETE WASTE MANAGEMENT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,489.00	\$8,489.00	\$1,500.00
90002.0 - 9" CONCRETE PAVEMENT TRANSVERSE JOINT REPAIR - S.Y.	62.00	\$168.00	\$10,416.00	\$255.00
90003.0 - 9" CONCRETE PAVEMENT LONGITUDINAL JOINT REPAIR - S.Y.	95.00	\$179.00	\$17,005.00	\$260.00
7 Items	Totals		\$67,095.00	\$82,360.00